VIKING 5K RUN

West Chester East HS, West Chester, PA

Saturday February 28, 2015 9:00 am
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Div/Tot

Pace

Tea

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Robert Moser
David Bond

Tyler Ronayne
Tim Rafter

Jesse Sturino
Matt Clarke
Andrew Ford
Andrew Criscuolo
Kati Miller

John LaColla
Geoffrey Towell
Jared Franz
Stephanie Britton
Jake Decker

Joey O'Hara
Prann O'Hara

Marty Palmer

M1619

M1619

M5059

M1315

M1619

M1315

F3039

M2029

M5059

M1619

F3039

M1619

M1315

M1315

M5059

17

17

53

15

17

14

35

25

53

16

35

16

15

15

50

Sex Time
M 18
M 18
M 18:
M 18:
M 18
M 19:
M 19:
M 19:
F 19
M 19
M 19:
M 20:
F 21
M 22:
M 23:
M 23
M 23

21

21

142

14

23

27

129

148

52

57

121

14

00

101

:17

6:02

6:12

6:15

6:16

6:17

6:23

6:24

6:45

6:53



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Hannah Kelly
Chris Griste
Kerri Rafter
Jenna Jones

Chris Trunk

Garrett McCloskey

Kenet Bickley

Gabrielle Lopez

Katherine Duguid

Luke Decker
Cole Baldyga
Barbara Curtis
Tim Rafter
Ashley Bosch
David Brooks
Meri Lopez
Annie Subach
Jane Bergan
Sharon Lachall
Justin Hunter
Brandi Dudek
Vincent Bauer
Jenny Rafter
Colleen Rafter

Nikki Owens

1/4
8/10
2/4
3/4
4/4
1/1
9/10
4/4
1/3
5/5
10/10
1/2
1/2
1/1
1/1
1/4
2/3
2/4
2/2
2/2
3/3
2/2
1/6
3/3

3/4

F1315

M1619

F1315

F1315

M5059

MO112

M1619

F1315

F1619

M1315

M1619

F6089

M4049

F2029

M6089

F4049

F1619

F4049

F6089

M2029

F3039

M4049

FO112

F1619

F4049

15

17

15

15

59

12

16

15

16

15

18

65

47

29

62

41

17

49

67

29

34

40

11

16

44

23:

23

23:

23:

25:

26:

26:

26:

26:

27:

27:

27:

27:

27

27:

28:

28:

28:

29:

29:

29:

29:

29:

29:

31:

36 7:

47 7

55 7

58 7

06 8:

18 8:

32 8:

54 8

55 8

03 8

21 8

25 8:

35 8:

45 8:

54 8:

31 9:

34 9:

58 9:

07 9:

08 9:

08 9:

09 9:

34 9:

35 9:

28 10:

36

140

142

143

05

28

33

140

140

143

:49

50

53

56

59

11

12

20

23

23

23

23

31

32

08



43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Beth Hutchinson
Abby Decker
Deanna Abate
Abby Criscuolo
Mya Jennings
Santana Walter
Sheila Heins
Tanya McGurl

Patty Gonoude

4/4
2/6
3/6
4/6
5/6
6/6
1/3
2/3

3/3

F4049

FO112

FO112

FO112

FO112

FO112

F5059

F5059

F5059

41

12

11

11

11

11

51

52

55

32:

32:

32:

32:

32:

38:

51:

51:

51:

02

03

50

51

56

12

56

57

59

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

12:

16

16

16

19

19

35

35

37

18

143

143

44



